
BBYRA  ORC #4   KBYC  December 16, 2017

Racing (Dark Blue & 

White)
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Inshore Low

RACE 1 - 

LIGHT

RACE 2 - 

MEDIUM

RACE 3 - 

MEDIUM POINTS

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 0.7921 1 2 1 4

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 0.7902 2 1 2 5

Three Way Marsden, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 0.7433 3 3 3 9

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.7073 4 4 4 12

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 0.7037 5 5 5 15

Cruising/Racing (Orange 

& White)   
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Khensu Oscar Kramer Fulmar 32 73 0.6475 1 1 1 3

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 31 0.5893 3 3 3 9

Too Too Bernard Plaum J22 1058 0.6154 2 2 6 10

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 0.6113 4 4 2 10

Ivory Gull Henry Berstein Hunter 34 42866 0.6528 5 5 6 16

RACE 1

Racing (Dark Blue & 

White)
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Inshore Low

Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 0.7921 11:40:00 12:38:29 0:58:29 0:46:19 1

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 0.7902 11:40:00 12:38:52 0:58:52 0:46:31 2

Three Way Marsden, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 0.7433 11:40:00 12:45:51 1:05:51 0:48:57 3

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.7073 11:40:00 12:51:37 1:11:37 0:50:39 4

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 0.7037 11:40:00 12:52:07 1:12:07 0:50:45 5

Cruising/Racing (Orange 

& White)   
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Inshore Low Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Khensu Oscar Kramer Fulmar 32 73 0.6475 11:47:00 12:25:55 0:38:55 0:25:12 1

Too Too Bernard Plaum J22 1058 0.6154 11:47:00 12:28:41 0:41:41 0:25:39 2

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 31 0.5893 11:47:00 12:36:00 0:49:00 0:28:53 3

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 0.6113 11:47:00 12:36:25 0:49:25 0:30:13 4

Ivory Gull Henry Berstein Hunter 34 42866 0.6528 11:47:00 12:45:00 0:58:00 0:37:52 5

RACE 2

Racing (Dark Blue & 

White)
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore 

Med Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 0.9487 13:03:00 14:06:23 1:03:23 1:00:08 1

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.0577 13:03:00 14:07:07 1:04:07 1:07:49 2

Three Way Marsden, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 0.9889 13:03:00 14:14:05 1:11:05 1:10:18 3

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9516 13:03:00 14:21:57 1:18:57 1:15:08 4

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 1.0584 13:03:00 14:16:17 1:13:17 1:17:34 5

Cruising/Racing (Orange 

& White)   
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore 

Med Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Khensu Oscar Kramer Fulmar 32 73 0.8904 13:10:00 13:52:10 0:42:10 0:37:33 1

Too Too Bernard Plaum J22 1058 0.8725 13:10:00 13:55:04 0:45:04 0:39:19 2

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 31 0.8505 13:10:00 13:59:15 0:49:15 0:41:53 3

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 0.8364 13:10:00 14:01:08 0:51:08 0:42:46 4

Ivory Gull Henry Berstein Hunter 34 42866 0.8397 13:10:00 14:13:51 1:03:51 0:53:37 5

RACE 3

Racing (Dark Blue & 

White)
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore 

Med Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 0.9487 14:34:00 15:21:00 0:47:00 0:44:35 1

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 1.0577 14:34:00 15:27:02 0:53:02 0:56:06 2

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 1.0584 14:34:00 15:21:15 0:47:15 0:50:01 3

Three Way Marsden, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 0.9889 14:34:00 15:25:17 0:51:17 0:50:43 4

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9516 14:34:00 15:32:55 0:58:55 0:56:04 5

Cruising/Racing (Orange 

& White)   
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore 

Med Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Khensu Oscar Kramer Fulmar 32 73 0.8725 14:29:00 15:28:10 0:59:10 0:51:37 1

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 31 0.8505 14:29:00 15:42:19 1:13:19 1:02:21 2

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 0.8364 14:29:00 15:42:02 1:13:02 1:01:05 3

Too Too Bernard Plaum J22 1058 0.8397 14:29:00 6

Ivory Gull Henry Berstein Hunter 34 42866 0.8904 14:29:00 6

Due to a scoring inquiry made some time after the race, Mike Catalano (PRO) 

has decided have this race rescored as Medium Inshore for Race 2 and Race 3


